

Special Case No 98 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-003534-2021
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No.01. Dated : 21.06.2023.

Record (G R-10582 of 2013) has been received from Ld C.J.

Register the same as Spl. Court Case.

Fix 16.03.2023 for submitting report u/s 173 Cr.P.C by the I.O.

Copy of this order be forwarded to the I.O of this case through Court Inspector, Howrah.

Ld Special P.P. is directed to issue notice upon defacto complainant.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to the Ld Special P.P.

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Howrah-cum-Judge,
Special Court on SC & ST (POA) Act, Howrah(In-Charge)